Posicion
1
2

Apellidos
Bazaga Nieto
Crespo Sanchez
Lopez Alonso
Calvo Benitez
De Nicolas MuAzoz
Correcher Vazquez
Cuervo Gurumeta
Manzano Palacios
Noguera Ripoll

Final Torneo Damas y Caballeros RNK - 26 junio - CLASIFICACION SCRATCH 12 CAT.

Nombre
Luis
Juan Pablo
Jose Luis
Jorge
Luis
Mario
Jose Ramon
Jose
Miguel Angel

Licencia
CM41790841
CM41040489
CM41793515
CM41692219
CMA8452596
CM41633307
CMA8925547
CM41502039
CM41884160

Nivel

S LLLLnununuon

Hcp
7.7
16.5
15.5
20.3
17.1
4.8
19.1
17.9
12.3

Hcpluego
1

U 3 U1

Bruto
53
56
56
58
59
59
65
73

Nop

Neto
52
51
51
51
54
60
59
67

Nop

Total
53
56
56
58
59
59
65
73

Nop



